Parts & Supplies
Carrier Interamerica Corporation
International Parts & Supplies
®
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Air Movement  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 61-62
Belts and Pulleys   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Chemicals and Lubricants   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21-22

COP3/16X50 COPPER 3/16 ROLL
COP3/4X20 COPPER ACR 3/4 X20 FT
COP3/4X50 COPPER ROLL 3/4 X50
COP3/8X20 COPPER ACR 3/8X20 FT
COP3/8X50 COPPER 5/8 ROLL
COP5/16X50 COPPER 5/16 ROLL
COP5/8X20 COPPER ACR 5/8X20 FT
COP5/8X50 COPPER 5/8 ROLL
COP7/8X20 COPPER ACR 7/8X20 FT
COP7/8X50 COPPER 7/8 ROLL
®
®
12 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES
ROUND
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CAP-3/370 3 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-3/440 3 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-4/370 4 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-4/440 4 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-5/370 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-5/440 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-7 .5/370 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-7 .5/440 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-10/370 10 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-10/440 10 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-12 .5/370 12 .5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-12 .5/440 12 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-15/370 15 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-15/440 15 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-20/370 20 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-20/440 20 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-25/370 25 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-25/440 25 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-30/370 30 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-30/440 30 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/370 35 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/440 35 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-40/370 40 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-40/440 40 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/370 45 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/440 45 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-50/370 50 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-50/440 50 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-55/370 55 MFD 370 VOLT
RUN CAPACITORS
ROUND
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CAP-55/440 55 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-60/370 60 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-60/440 60 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-80/370 80 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-5/370R 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/370R 45 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/440R 45 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/440R 55 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-60/440R 60 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-80/440R 80 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
®
ELECTRICAL
13|PARTS AND SUPPLIES
®
ELECTRICAL
DUAL
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CAP-10/10/370 10 & 10 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-15/4/370 15 & 4 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-15/5/370 15 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-20/5/370 20 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-20/5/440 20 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-25/5/370 25 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-25/5/440 25 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-25/10/370 25 & 10 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-25/15/440 25 & 15 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-30/3/370 30 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-30/5/370 30 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-30/5/440 30 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-30/7 .5/440 30 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/3/370 35 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/3/440 35 & 3 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/5/370 35 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/5/440 35 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/7 .5/370 35 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/7 .5/440 35 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-40/3/370 40 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-40/5/370 40 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-40/5/440 40 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-40/7 .5/440 40 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/10/370 45 & 10 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/5/370 45 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/5/440 45 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/7 .5/370 45 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/7 .5/440 45 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-50/5/370 50 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-50/5/440 50 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-50/7 .5/440 50 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
DUAL
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CAP-55/5/370 55 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-55/5/440 55 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-55/7 .5/370 55 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-60/10/440 60 & 10 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-60/5/370 60 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-80/5/370 80 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-80/5/440 80 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
14 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES
DUAL ROUND
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CAP-15/5/440R 15 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-20/5/370R 20 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-20/5/440R 20 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-25/3/370R 25 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-25/5/370R 25 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-25/5/440R 25 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-25/7 .5/370R 25 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-25/7 .5/440R 25 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-30/3/370R 30 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-30/5/370R 30 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-30/5/440R 30 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-30/7 .5/370R 30 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-35/3/370R 35 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-35/3/440R 35 & 3 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-35/5/370R 35 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-35/5/440R 35 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-35/7 .5/370R 35 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-35/7 .5/440R 35 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-40/3/370R 40 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-40/3/440R 40 & 3 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-40/5/370R 40 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-40/5/440R 40 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-40/7 .5/370R 40 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-40/7 .5/440R 40 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/5/370R 45 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/5/440R 45 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/7 .5/370R 45 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/7 .5/440R 45 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/10/370R 45 & 10 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-50/5/370R 50 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-50/5/440R 50 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
DUAL ROUND
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CAP-50/7 .5/370R 50 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/4/440R 55 & 4 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/5/370R 55 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/5/440R 55 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/7 .5/370R 55 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/7 .5/440R 55 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/10/370R 55 & 10 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-60/5/370R 60 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-60/5/440R 60 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-60/7 .5/370R 60 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-60/7 .5/440R 60 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-60/10/440R 60 & 10 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-80/5/370R 80 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-80/5/440R 80 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-80/7 .5/370R 80 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-80/10/370R 80 & 10 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
®
ELECTRICAL
15|PARTS AND SUPPLIES
24 VAC
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-TRANS-115/208/240-40 115/208/240 40VA
TT-TRANS-115/208/240-75 115/208/240/ 480  75VA
TRANSFORMERS
DISCONNECTS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-30AMP-F 30 AMP  DISCONNECT FUSED
TT-60AMP-F TOPTECH 60 AMP DISCONNECT FUSED
TT-60AMP-NF TOPTECH 60 AMP DISCONNECT NON-FUSED
WHIPS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-WHIP-1/2X6NM TOPTECH WHIP NON-METALLIC 1/2X6
TT-WHIP-3/4X6NM TOPTECH WHIP NON-METALLIC 3/4X6
DISCONNECT & WHIPS
24 VAC
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CON-1/24/30 1POLE 24VAC 30AMP
TT-CON-1/24/40 1POLE 24VAC 40AMP
TT-CON-2/24/30 2POLE 24VAC 30AMP
TT-CON-2/24/40 2POL 24VAC 40AMP
TT-CON-3/24/30 3POLE 24VAC 30
TT-CON-3/24/40 3POLE 24VAC 40AMP
CONTACTORS
®
ELECTRICAL
16 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES

THERMOSTATS
21|PARTS AND SUPPLIES
CHEMICALS AND LUBRICANTS
®
ONE GALLON
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-8-G TOP-KLEEN GREEN NO RISE
TT-8-P TOP-PRO BLUE NON ACID; SUPER FOAMING
TT-8-R+ TOP-PRO RED NON-ACID; CLEANER
TT-SCM-720-01 TOP-SUPER BRITE BROWN; FOAMING CLEANER
®
22 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES
CHEMICALS AND LUBRICANTS
220 POLYOLESTER COMPRESSOR OIL
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-POE220-GAL COMPRESSOR POLYOLESTER;OIL ISO 220 - 1 GAL
TT-POE220-GAL5 COMPRESSOR POLYOLESTER;OIL ISO 220 - 5 GAL
VACUUM PUMP OIL
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-VACOIL-GAL VACUUM PUMP;OIL HIGH VISCOSITY - 1 GAL
TT-VACOIL-QT VACUUM PUMP;OIL HIGH VISCOSITY - 1 QT
POLYOLESTER COMPRESSOR OIL
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-POE68-GAL COMPRESSOR POLYOLESTER;OIL ISO 68 - 1 GAL
TT-POE68-QT COMPRESSOR POLYOLESTER;OIL ISO 68 - 1 QT
POLYOLESTER COMPRESSOR OIL
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-POE32-GAL COMPRESSOR POLYOLESTER;OIL ISO 32 - 1 GAL
TT-POE32-QT COMPRESSOR POLYOLESTER;OIL ISO 32 - 1 QT
®
MINERAL COMPRESSOR OIL
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-MINOIL3-GAL MINERAL COMPRESSOR;OIL ISO 32 - 1 GAL

INDOOR AIR QUALITY
®
26 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES
®
INDOOR AIR QUALITY
MECHANICAL AIR CLEANER
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-MAC-1625 16X25 FURNACE MERV 11
TT-MAC-1722 17X22 AIR HANDLER MERV 11
TT-MAC-2020 20X20 FURNACE MERV 11
TT-MAC-2025 20X25 FURNACE MERV 11
TT-MAC-2122 21X22 AIR HANDLER MERV 11
TT-MAC-2522 25X22 AIR HANDLER MERV 11
UV LIGHTS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-UV24-14 24 VOLT UV LIGHT - WITH FILTER SHIELD
DUCT AIR PURIFIER
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-AK249 24V 9” LENGTH
TT-AK245 24V 5” LENGTH
TT-AK24-R 24V 9” LENGTH W/ REME TECHNOLOGY
®
27|PARTS AND SUPPLIES
®
Item#  HVAC Air Blower Size Dimension  Ship Wt.  Replacement Cell

2,145
48" x 40" x 65"
18" x 6" x 11"
12
9
6
648
42
27,216
1,002
48" x 40" x 42"
18" x 6" x 11"
HO-BTM-7010
CONDENSATE PUMPS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CP-20T WITH TUBE, 20’ LIFT | 115 VOLT
TT-CP20-30T SC-MINI FLOWATCH 2
CONDENSATE PUMPS
•	 20 ft . Lift Condensate Pump with Tubing
•	 115 volt or 230

CONDENSATE PUMPS
•	 Suction Line and Liquid Line Driers
•	 R410a compatible printed on box and drier
•	 Hard Drawn Copper Ends
•	 Solid Core
•	 XH-11 Desccant
SIGHT GLASS
Moisture Indicator
•	 Use with R-410A, R-22, R-22, R-502, R-12 Systems
•	 Solid Copper Fittings
•	 Brass Body
SOLID CORE REFRIGERANT DRIERS
LIQUID LINE BI-FLOW
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-LLDBF083S 3/8S 8CI
TT-LLDBF163S 3/8S 16CI
LIQUID LINE
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-LLD083S 3/8S 8CI
TT-LLD163S 3/8S 16CI
SIGHT  GLASS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-SG38 3/8’” SIGHT GLASS
SUCTION LINE
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-SLD165S 5/8S 16CI
TT-SLD166S 3/4S 16CI
TT-SLD167S 7/8S 16CI
TT-SLD305S 5/8S 30CI
TT-SLD306S 3/4S 30CI
TT-SLD307S 7/8S 30CI
TT-SLD309S 11/8 30CI
TOOLS & HARDWARE
®

TT-3/8TC 3/8” ROD CPLG
TOWELS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-TOWEL-ROLL TOWELS 20PC ROLL
TT-TOWEL-SHOPCLR SHOP TOWELS   COLOR ASORTMENT
TT-TOWEL-SHOPWHT SHOP TOWELS ALL WHITE
TT-TOWEL-SURG SURGICAL TOWEL 5 LB 40PC BOX
DUAL HEX WRENCH ADAPTER KEY
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-DHW316 DUAL HEX WRENCH ADAPTOR
TOOLS & HARDWARE
®
42 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES
DUCT STRAP
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-36NSTRAP 36 IN DUCT STRAP NATURAL – 50/Pkg
TT-48NSTRAP 48 IN DUCT STRAP NATURAL – 50/Pkg
WEBBING
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-WEBBINGSTRAP BLACK 2” WEBBING STRAP
TT-WEBBINGSTRAP/UL  WEBBING STRAP UL PRINTED

TT-WWNB WING BLUE WIRE NUTS
PLASTIC ANCHORS KITS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-AK1/4HW100 ANCHOR SCREW KIT
TT-AK3/16HW100 ANCHOR KIT
TT-AK5/16HW50 ANCHOR SCREW KIT
TOOLS & HARDWARE
®
43|PARTS AND SUPPLIES
HOSE CLAMPS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-HOSECLAMPS HOSE CLAMP ASSOR TMENT 30PC
BRUSHES
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-B2 2” CHIP BRUSH
TT-B21/2 21/2” CHIP BRUSH
TT-B3 3” CHIP BRUSH
CABLE TIES
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CABLETIE11B CABLETIE 11 IN  100PC BLK
TT-CABLETIE11N CABLETIE 11 IN  100PC NAT
TT-CABLETIE14B CABLETIE 14 IN  100PC BLK
TT-CABLETIE14N CABLETIE 14 IN  100PC NAT
TT-CABLETIE24B CABLETIE 24 IN  500PC BLK
TT-CABLETIE24N CABLETIE 24 IN  50PC NAT
TT-CABLETIE7B CABLETIE 7 IN 100PC BLK
TT-CABLETIE7N CABLETIE 7 IN 100PC NAT
TT-CABLETIEMOUNT11B CABLETIE MOUNT  1 .1 IN 25PC BLK
TT-CABLETIEMOUNT11N CABLETIE MOUNT  1 .1 IN 25PC NAT
TT-CABLETIETOOLHD CABLETIE TOOL/  HEAVY DUTY 175LB
TT-CABLETIETUBE/TOOL CABLETIE TUBE ASST CLR W/TOOL
TT-CABLETIETUBE600B CABLETIE TUBE 600PC BLACK
TT-CABLETIETUBE600N CABLETIE TUBE 600PC NATURAL
TT-CABLETIETUBE650B CABLETIE TUBE 650PC BLACK
TT-CABLETIETUBE650N CABLETIE TUBE 650PC NATURAL
TOOLS & HARDWARE
®
44 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES
THERMOSTAT GUARDS